
Pos 

Prototyp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Klasse 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

Prototyp 

No. 

8 

91 

38 

529 

13 

47 

80 

68 

73 

53 

40 

23 

65 

24 

61 

70 

66 

41 

71 

76 

1 

72 

74 

75 

67 

55 

88 

64 

63 

Name 

Spessartreuwer 

Gripsucher 

DeWalt Racing 

Blues Mobil Racing 

Rennteam Kühnl 

Oberwiermer Deifel 

Keschte Igel 

BHR-Team 

Germania Racing Team I 

Die Grauen Panther 

RUM-Fahrer 

SUPERSONIC'S 

Die Hubraummonster 

ALL STARS 

Dirt Eater 

MC UCCELLO III 

MC UCCELLO I 

Simson Racer 

Beinhart-Racing-Team I 

Schlappeseppel Rennstall 

Germania Racing Team II 

Beinhart-Racing-Team II 

Nuclear Racing Power 

Glücksbärchi Hoepfi 1 

MC UCCELLO II 

Motorsportgruppe Zündappgebläse 

Kreidler Kreis Racing 

Geweih-Renner 64 Straßbessenbach 

Rennsemmel Racing 

Wohnort 

Sailauf 

Laufach 

Frammersbach 

Heigenbrücken 

Gaggenau 

Gaggenau 

Seligenstadt 

Hainburg 

Haibach 

Alzenau 

Alzenau 

Hainburg 

Hainburg 

Frankfurt 

Rödermark 

Rödermark 

Alzenau 

Seligenstadt 

Bessenbach 

Hainburg 

Mainhausen 

Aschaffenburg 

Karlsruhe 

Dieburg 

Oberbessenbach 

Bad Vilbel 

Straßbessenbach 

Hainburg 

Runden 

149 

148 

148 

146 

145 

145 

144 

139 

137 

136 

134 

133 

132 

131 

130 

129 

128 

127 

125 

120 

120 

119 

118 

117 

113 

105 

101 

99 

97 

Total Tm 

4:04:06.071 

4:06:05.680 

4:07:42.815 

4:07:55.432 

4:04:26.879 

4:07:16.593 

4:07:27.941 

4:06:24.333 

4:07:36.901 

4:07:51.060 

4:06:09.110 

4:09:16.451 

4:07:32.144 

4:07:00.898 

3:58:34.231 

4:05:19.702 

3:50:18.954 

4:00:47.866 

4:06:55.619 

3:37:56.726 

4:09:28.368 

3:50:47.498 

4:00:36.437 

4:08:27.733 

4:01:18.725 

3:38:45.465 

2:54:30.525 

3:10:51.684 

2:51:59.173 

Diff 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

5 Runden 

10 Runden 

12 Runden 

13 Runden 

15 Runden 

16 Runden 

17 Runden 

18 Runden 

19 Runden 

20 Runden 

21 Runden 

22 Runden 

24 Runden 

29 Runden 

29 Runden 

30 Runden 

31 Runden 

32 Runden 

36 Runden 

44 Runden 

48 Runden 

50 Runden 

52 Runden 

Abstand 

1 Runde 

1:37.135 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

2:49.714 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2:04.562 

1 Runde 

31:31.642 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

3 Runden 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

R1.  

36  [1:01:34.473] 

37  [1:00:52.986] 

36  [1:01:45.070] 

36  [1:02:29.762] 

37  [1:00:55.264] 

35  [1:01:53.605] 

35  [1:01:41.384] 

33  [1:00:57.901] 

34  [1:01:53.037] 

35  [1:02:31.795] 

33  [1:01:56.011] 

32  [1:02:53.561] 

33  [1:01:33.187] 

32  [1:01:34.584] 

28  [54:37.961] 

25  [1:01:29.207] 

24  [49:31.345] 

23  [56:48.142] 

31  [1:01:35.202] 

35  [1:02:06.825] 

29  [1:02:09.871] 

32  [1:02:28.700] 

20  [55:13.414] 

30  [1:02:06.600] 

27  [56:25.616] 

28  [1:01:36.329] 

34  [1:02:32.214] 

35  [1:02:38.198] 

34  [1:01:36.995] 

R2.  

13  [20:13.909] 

13  [21:44.574] 

13  [20:46.116] 

13  [21:08.323] 

11  [20:50.421] 

13  [21:37.626] 

13  [21:32.211] 

13  [21:19.723] 

13  [21:37.425] 

12  [20:39.160] 

12  [21:03.914] 

12  [21:11.926] 

8  [21:25.163] 

12  [21:17.891] 

12  [20:26.086] 

12  [20:39.582] 

13  [21:36.495] 

12  [20:21.633] 

11  [21:02.671] 

13  [21:23.306] 

11  [21:39.499] 

12  [21:27.712] 

12  [21:19.744] 

12  [21:40.025] 

12  [20:55.123] 

12  [20:14.913] 

13  [20:41.611] 

12  [21:19.198] 

13  [20:59.223] 

R3.  

26  [41:07.932] 

26  [41:07.752] 

26  [42:44.584] 

25  [41:25.511] 

26  [41:30.761] 

25  [41:20.886] 

25  [42:12.915] 

23  [41:42.565] 

24  [41:43.247] 

25  [42:13.905] 

23  [41:50.577] 

23  [42:49.746] 

24  [42:32.279] 

22  [41:39.640] 

23  [41:47.405] 

22  [40:37.823] 

22  [37:38.988] 

22  [41:15.811] 

22  [41:28.481] 

22  [41:43.933] 

21  [42:53.614] 

21  [41:12.554] 

23  [41:52.689] 

22  [42:40.317] 

21  [41:25.611] 

14  [30:02.081] 

26  [42:29.675] 

15  [29:12.732] 

24  [41:47.626] 

R4.  

74  [2:01:09.757] 

72  [2:02:20.368] 

73  [2:02:27.045] 

72  [2:02:51.836] 

71  [2:01:10.433] 

72  [2:02:24.476] 

71  [2:02:01.431] 

70  [2:02:24.144] 

66  [2:02:23.192] 

64  [2:02:26.200] 

66  [2:01:18.608] 

66  [2:02:21.218] 

67  [2:02:01.515] 

65  [2:02:28.783] 

67  [2:01:42.779] 

70  [2:02:33.090] 

69  [2:01:32.126] 

70  [2:02:22.280] 

61  [2:02:49.265] 

50  [1:32:42.662] 

59  [2:02:45.384] 

54  [1:45:38.532] 

63  [2:02:10.590] 

53  [2:02:00.791] 

53  [2:02:32.375] 

51  [1:46:52.142] 

28  [48:47.025] 

37  [1:17:41.556] 

26  [47:35.329] 
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Pos 

30 

Standard 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Tuning 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Klasse 

Prototyp 

Standard 

Standard 

Standard 

Standard 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

Tuning 

No. 

82 

3 

56 

21 

201 

77 

46 

36 

5 

666 

123 

33 

37 

110 

314 

32 

Name 

Kolbenfresser 

Team 4 Pit II 

Germania Racing Team III 4 Jaschka 

Team 21 

TA Racing Team 

Kreidler Chaos-Racing 

LSM Racing 

HEAVY Meddeler 

Zündappracingteam 

Griiin Kauntrii Schockers 

ABC-Alarm 

Mofa Bastard Gang 

Dmon Parts 

Die Grüne Gefahr 

IRONMANS 

Mofarocker 

Wohnort 

Freigericht 

Hainburg 

Hainburg 

Seligenstadt 

Linsengericht 

Rothenbergen 

Freigericht 

Hasselroth 

Mainhausen 

Lohr 

Güntersleben 

Dietzenbach 

Tettnang 

Güntersleben 

Veitshöchsheim 

Darmstadt 

Runden 

22 

129 

125 

109 

100 

140 

130 

124 

121 

114 

104 

73 

68 

54 

50 

48 

Total Tm 

45:36.321 

4:06:44.495 

4:04:51.057 

4:00:33.734 

3:14:16.885 

4:07:09.213 

4:07:21.800 

4:07:47.959 

4:07:16.109 

3:32:47.253 

3:45:27.681 

3:24:00.237 

2:09:17.850 

1:33:29.603 

1:30:19.716 

1:45:16.830 

Diff 

127 Runden 

20 Runden 

24 Runden 

40 Runden 

49 Runden 

9 Runden 

19 Runden 

25 Runden 

28 Runden 

35 Runden 

45 Runden 

76 Runden 

81 Runden 

95 Runden 

99 Runden 

101 Runden 

Abstand 

26 Runden 

1:24.793 

2 Runden 

4 Runden 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

8:47.569 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

1 Runde 

24 Runden 

5 Runden 

14 Runden 

4 Runden 

2 Runden 

R1.  

0  [] 

33  [1:02:34.698] 

30  [1:01:28.540] 

24  [1:01:48.417] 

31  [1:00:55.072] 

34  [1:00:56.046] 

31  [1:01:52.546] 

32  [1:02:42.817] 

32  [1:02:11.255] 

34  [1:01:30.735] 

30  [1:01:59.216] 

20  [1:01:41.836] 

30  [1:02:09.465] 

35  [1:01:48.841] 

34  [1:02:31.556] 

24  [46:12.580] 

R2.  

3  [5:52.766] 

12  [20:41.364] 

11  [20:25.954] 

11  [20:56.344] 

11  [20:15.067] 

13  [21:53.602] 

11  [20:14.446] 

12  [21:40.475] 

12  [21:36.495] 

12  [19:58.005] 

11  [21:48.595] 

4  [20:48.573] 

13  [20:31.040] 

13  [20:50.997] 

13  [21:52.185] 

0  [] 

R3.  

11  [23:56.979] 

21  [41:28.326] 

22  [41:48.044] 

18  [42:55.492] 

21  [41:13.934] 

24  [41:29.225] 

22  [42:18.803] 

22  [41:42.500] 

23  [42:17.656] 

24  [41:44.377] 

21  [42:54.442] 

0  [] 

22  [41:39.924] 

6  [10:49.765] 

3  [5:55.975] 

15  [42:44.395] 

R4.  

8  [15:46.576] 

63  [2:02:00.107] 

62  [2:01:08.519] 

56  [1:54:53.481] 

37  [1:11:52.812] 

69  [2:02:50.340] 

66  [2:02:56.005] 

58  [2:01:42.167] 

54  [2:01:10.703] 

44  [1:29:34.136] 

42  [1:38:45.428] 

49  [2:01:29.828] 

3  [4:57.421] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

9  [16:19.855] 
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